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REF PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION 

1 BCSP654587 1 Front fuse box cap 

2 BCSP654588 1 
Front fuse box 

mounting 

3 BCSP6500T4 1 Front fuse box 

4 3Z9J82149E 1 Fuses set 

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

11    

12    

13    

14    

15   
 

 

3 

4 

2 1 

Z9J : FRONT FUSE BOX (FOR OPTIONAL RACING LOOM) 
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Front fuse box 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Fit the front fuse box mounting on the body, like shown on picture below. 
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FRONT FUSE BOX ASSEMBLY 

Standard 
clips 
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VERY IMPORTANT : When you receive the fuse box (ref 1), there are some fuses 
already installed on it. Take off all the fuses, and installed ones delivered in the 

fuse set (ref 4), at locations shown on both drawings below :  
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Connect the engine loom to the front fuse box, like shown on the picture below :  
 

 

 

 

 


